Stand

Plc

Natio

naal

11119

Duifkampioenschap Jong (6 beste tellen)

Naam

J.3. Eskes

wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
J.v.d.Pasch&bochter
Appie Schra

Aart Hup

P. Groeneveld
wendela wiersema
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
H. winkens

wendela wiersema
R. Nijssen

wendela wiersema
P. Punt

S.Bernds

A. Verbogt
Zwiep-Kikkert
wWendela wiersema
W.D. van Tuil

J. Groenen

GAfbel & v.d.Sluis
Fr Muysers

X. van_Peer

Cor Tolsma

Jan Duijn
Embregts-Theunis
Arend Meijerhof
Leon van Hintum
Aart Hup

J.wW. de Boer
wendela_Wwiersema
G.L. Velema
wendela wiersema
Cor Tolsma

A.van Smoorenburg
J. Groenen

H. Maas

Arend Meijerhof
Roelof Coster
0267.0034

Bakker & Alblas

D. Fokkinga
J.v.d.Pasch&bochter
J. Groenen

J. & S. Timmermans
A. Smeets
Embregts-Theunis
J.v.d.Pasch&bochter
P.C. van Gelder
Bernard van Oerle
J. Groenen .

W.A. de Bruijn

J.& K.Broos
J.J. Eskes
Comb. T.J.
D.J. Bakker
v.Eck-de Bruin

J. Groenen

H. Verbeek

R. Heesakkers & zn
Hilgersom-Tijssen
Embregts-Theunis

J. de Jager

S. van der weij

J. Oost )
Embregts-Theunis

J. Oost

J. Groenen

Gebr. schrik

P.C. Vermonden

D.J. Bakker

Tj. & J.Elzinga

J. & S. Timmermans
Jan Duijn

R. Roks
J.v.d.Pasch&Dochter
Arend Meijerhof

J. den Hartog en zn.
P. Beers

Comb Kroesen

A. Snoeren

Heijblom & v.Strien
Comb.Boeve & Drost
Fr Muysers

E. Kool

P. Jongsma

J.wW. de Boer

S.D. Wierstra
Tristan de Bruin

L. Kools

J. Groenen

L. Anisuzzaman

Hok Huijsmans

M. van der veer
J.J. Eskes

E.G.M. Stortelder
Jan westen

J.M. van Huijgevoort
J. Hollemans

&A. Bosma

woonplaats

streefkerk
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Grubbenvorst
Staphorst
Oene
Honselersdijk
Appingedam
Soest
Itteren
Appingedam
Halsteren
Appingedam

Hardinxveld Giessendam

Manderveen
Halsteren
Hoogeveen
Appingedam

Tiel . .
001j bij nijmegen
Zwammerdam
Lottum
Steenbergen
oudebildtzijl
Enschede

Hoeven
Noordbroek
Berghem

Oene
Noordscheschut
Appingedam
Nieuw Dordrecht
Appingedam
oudebildtzijl
Nieuwveen

001j bij nijmegen
Rosmalen
Noordbroek
Staphorst

Ameide
Roodeschool
Grubbenvorst
00ij bij nijmegen
Donkerbroe
Reuver

Hoeven
Grubbenvorst
Rotterdam

wijk en Aalburg
001j b1ﬂ nijmegen
Reeuwi j
Drogeham
Streefkerk
Buitenpost
Appingedam
Amsterdam-z0
00ij bij nijmegen
Meteren

Geffen
Stompwijk
Hoeven

Sibculo

Harkema

Elp

Hoeven

Elp. . .
001j bij nijmegen
Ter Apel
Rijsbergen
Appingedam
Harkema
Donkerbroek
Enschede

St. Willebrord
Grubbenvorst
Noordbroek
Culemborg
Alkmaar

Erica
Kaatsheuvel
Raamsdonk
Putten

Lottum

Ameide
wormerveer
Noordscheschut
Twijzelerheide
De Westereen
Achtmaal

001j bij nijmegen
Groningen
Hoogerheide
Aduard
Sstreefkerk
Neede

Ter Apel
Tilburg

Leek

Afd
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Ringnummer
7-1308254

7-4708985
7-1844072
7-1709203
7-1357459
7-1003548
7-1553803
7-1090037

-1063583

7-1783848
7-1634006

7-1555507
7-4289809
7-1614846
7-1720199

7-1654648

Totaal
Punten

week
2

890.721

510.843

Week

27
980.

928.

865

873

929.

799.

949.

733.

988.

746.

832.
991.

989.

700.

934.

582

694

.464

.460

864

552

450

788

904

268

579
097

795

000

812

week

28
987.

897.

241.
989.

956.

984.
924.

775

640.
984.

793
583

658.

341

435

706
989

723

615
170

.401
984.
679.

282
824

350
615

.859
.497

444,
846.

672
519

307

Wee
29

1000.

953.

972
847.

790.
952.

942.

853.
767.

1000.

995.
676.
898.
957.
826.

593.
567.

k

00

727

.299

311

566
500

168

577
754

00
391

092
795
711
330

533
867

.688
.791

week

30
943.

971.
977.

.827
597.
.963
589.
981.

937.
59.

718.
874.

821.
.405

993

712

655

582.
704.

386.
970.
717.
631.
.800

743.
862.

966.

982

119

428
961

147

473
481

611
369

855
651

978

586
545

321
944
949
579

119
542

911

week

31
974.

906.

579.
977.

884.

903

906

545
777

615

1000.00

445

964.

839.
869.

.273

980
062
565

1000.00

750.
.456

982

930.

000

930

978.978
1000.00

883.

967.
895.

152
365
752

1000.00

901.

818

921.232

928
992

589.

571

.248

285

1000.00

758.
697.

567.
879.

928.
977.

655.
864.

910.
710.

828.
823.

919.
983.

981.

860.
.409

775

007
552

335
456

825
168

714
622

839
782

928
606

967

806

week

35

941.
970.
994,

013
506
298

1000.00

720.

149

1000.00

961.
964.

801.

990.
991.

783
976

047

430
705

1000.00

874.

987.
700.

716.
997.

988.
974.
536.
823.

683.

654

742
892

267
607

023
358
324

760

Wee
36

912.
1.

908.
634.

579.

772.
572.

745.
727.

746.
393.

794.
372

797.

830.

856.
959.
953.

979.

778.

663.

575

907.
524.

k

328
369

219

246
452

875
602

520

.093

503

136

209
235
424

452

344

398

.070

006
079

week

37

947.
844.
956.

581.

957.
.077

872

750.
946.

987.
.068

915

941.

216.
403.
960.
975.

905.

947.
646.

675.
985.

730
566
164

843

359

400
354

620

732

000
200
256
240

128

.600

368
198

641
380

Wee
38

839.
993,
859.

987.

991.

1000.

966.

698.
866.

989.

988.

968.
971.

690.

977.

519.

979.

149.
953.

987.
960.

k

743
589
111

179

987

00
346

717
768

604

782

105
857

705

564

578

362

466
736

951
854



